IVZAFYYay (F7RE) e —
SXT-EXT-GB2-100 e
- - - T
Art.-Nr.: 10.07.13.00036
BEwiEs
Bt |
e FIVE
JUyN-DERSEL 100.80 mm
4MZD 25.00 mm
FHLY ARIF T IS vk
SXT-EXT-GB2-100
FT7 )AL T SXT-EXT-GBIZERIORBE L THRINET,
SFTRANA TITERHRBEEAHFEDETERUXT,
o F7XY S5 T SXT-CON-GB-M (¥ L —/% VEUTO BilN)
o FPRKAERARE/\—Y SXT-ANG-M (&' L —/RIBUTO EEN)
e BFA7Z B UEY M RY, Dyyv— ATFUVYT
FHLYTF=4
) ‘it |t
I TUy—-DEE 12 80.80 mm
E TJUyN-DREL 100.80 mm
a _ _ < 4MZD 25.00 mm
L2 Aw RB1Z Dk 35.0 mm
ALy EG1 M8-F
L2
FHA > F—4 SXT-EXT-GB2-100
@ WWW.SCHMALZ.CO.JP/10.07.13.00036 1

JaARIVWICEREE © ¥ avIVIYKRAET « R/ REEHEHX KHHET3001-7 « +81 45 565 5150 ¢ schmalz@schmalz.co.jp



IVRATFVYay (F7HE)

SXT-EXT-GB2-100 e

- - - ———
Art.-Nr.: 10.07.13.00036

(W) s#Es

Bt |fifE

g8 140.0 g

e I

HqRIFIU— SXT

FH1Y BERIFTISTv bk

Q@ zowous

CDREEICATZCADT IS LUV ZOMDER T, WTFTESEOI & © www.schmalz.co.jp/10.07.13.00036

% T=AT7OtYU—-%&EXT 3 10.07.13.00036

Typ mmI- K
B (F7HE) SXT-CON-GB-F-D25 10.07.13.00114
B (F7AE) SXT-CON-GB-F-D40 10.07.13.00115
B&G (F7HE) SXT-CON-GB-F-1IN 10.07.13.00191
B&G (F7HE) SXT-CON-GB-M-A3 10.07.13.00118
B (F7HE) SXT-CON-GB-M-A5 10.07.13.00119
#G (F7HE) SXT-CON-GB-M-D25 10.07.13.00112
G (F7HE) SXT-CON-GB-M-D40 10.07.13.00113
B (F7E) SXT-CON-GB-MO-D40 10.07.13.00116
B (F7HE) SXT-CON-GB-MO-1.5IN 10.07.13.00117
FIVZEV-UVTBEFT7RNRERRE SXT-ANG-GB2-F 10.07.13.00121
K=y
FIWEYV-U Y TRFT7NRERE SXT-ANG-GB2-M 10.07.13.00120
ACR)

Bty b SET SCHRAUBE FED-SCHE M8x30 10.07.13.00173
Bty b SET SCHRAUBE FED-SCHE M8x50 10.07.13.00175
Bty SET SCHRAUBE FED-SCHE M8x60 10.07.13.00177
Bty k- SET SCHRAUBE FED-SCHE M8x70 10.07.13.00179

2

(©  WWW.SCHMALZ.CO.JP/10.07.13.00036

JaARIVWICEREE © ¥ avIVIYKRAET « R/ REEHEHX KHHET3001-7 « +81 45 565 5150 ¢ schmalz@schmalz.co.jp


https://schmalz.saas.contentserv.com/www.schmalz.co.jp/10.07.13.00036

